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ARYA College of Pharmacy 
" SP40, Kukas industrial Area (RIIcO), Jaipur 902028 " Ph.: 0141-5148801, 5146BO2, 5148803 

Name of Student 
ADITYA VERMA 

Student's Industrial internship List Session 2021-2022 

AKRITI AGARWAL 
AKSHAY SHARMA 
ALKA 
ANIL KUMAR 
ANKIT JANGID 
ANUP 
ARUN KARSAULIYA 
ARYAN JAIN 
ASHISH KUMAR 
ASHISH SHARMA 
ASHUTOSH SAINI 
AZAZ AHMED 

BHARTI KUMARI 
BHATRA AARTI SHIVLAL 
CHAUHAN RANJU AMARJEET 
DEEPAK KUMAR 
DEEPAK RAWAT 
DEEPENDRA SINGH 

DIMPAL KHANDELWAL 
DIXANT RITURAJ 
GAURAV KUMAR SINGH 

GAURAV SHUKLA 
GAURAV SINGH CHAUHAN 
GUPTA RISHA KAILASHNATH 
HARSH KUMAR SHARMA 
HEENA SHARMA 
HIMANSHU AGARWAL 

(Affiated to RUHS, Japur 

HITESH CHANDRA BISHTANIA 
ISHITA GUPTA 
ITISHA JAIN 

JAHANVI DESHMUKH 
JANVI SHARMA 
JATIN ARORA 
KAPIL KUMAR KARSAULIYA 
KARAN JANGID 
KARTIK KUMAR 

KARTIKEY KUMAR 

KAUSHIK KUMAR GUPTA 
KHICHI JYOTI NARESH 
KSHITIZ KANT 
KUSH KUMAR RAI 
LAL BABU 

LAVEEN KHOTANI 
MADHAVI AGARWAL 

MAHIDUL ISLAM 
MANDEEP GUPTA 
MANTU KUMAR SINGH 

MAYANATH PRAJAPATI 
MEGHA SHARMA 
MOHAMMAD SAHIL MANSURI 
MOHIT 

Enroll No. 

2018/0089 
2018/0090 

2018/0092 
2018/0094 
2018/0095 
2018/0096 

2018/0102 

2018/0091 Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd. 
Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd. 
Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd. 
Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd. 
Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd. 

2018/0097 Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd. 
2018/0098 Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd. 
2018/0099 Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ld. 
2018/0100 Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Lid. 
2018/0101 Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd. 

2018/0103 
2018/0104 
2018/0105 
2018/0106 
2018/0107 
2018/0109 
2018/0110 
2018/01 12 

2018/0113 
2018/01 14 

2018/0115 
2018/0l16 
2018/0117 
2018/01 18 
2018/0119 
2018/0120 
2018/0121 
2018/0122 
2018/0123 

2018/0125 
2018/0126 
2018/0127 
2018/0128 
2018/0129 

2018/013I 
2018/0132 
2018/0133 
2018/0134 

" Approved by PCI, New Delhi 

2018/0135 

2018/0137 
2018/0138 

" Website: www.aryaptharmacyvipr.com 
" Fax: 01426-51 0040 

Name of company 

2018/0124 Cadila Pharmaceuticals Limited 

Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd. 
Crius Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd. 

2018/0144 
2018/014S 

Enicar Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd. 
Enicar Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd 
Rescue Laboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 
Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd. 
XL Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. 

Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Lid. 
Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd. 
Cadila Pharmaceuticals Limited 

Ral Life 
Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ld. 
Rescue Laboratories 

2018/0130 Yacca Litfesciences Pvt. Lid. 

Eris Lifesciences Ltd. 
Rescue Laboratories 
Sentiss Pharma Private limited 
Associated Pharma Traders 
Associated Pharma Traders 
Herbal World Inc. 

Rescue Laboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 
Candour Pharmaceuticals 
Cadila Pharmaceuticals Limited 

Rescue Laboratories 
AlIkind Ilealthcare 
VADSP Pharmaceuticals 
Yacca Lifesciences Pvt. Ld. 

VADSP Pharmaceuticals 
Allkind lealthcare 

2018/01 39 
2018/0|40 

2018/04| Rescue Laboratories 

Rescue laboratories 

2018/0143 Rescue Laboratories 

Rescue Laboralories 
Rescue Laboratories 

Rescue I.aboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 

PRRNEIRAi 
Arya College of Pharma 
Delhi Road, RIICO Industrial Are. 

Kukas, JAIPUR 

Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd. 
Brothers Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. 
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ARYA College of Pharmacy 
SP40, Kukas 

" Ph.: 0141-514RR02a (RiC0), JsipUr 302028 

MOHIT SAINI 
MUNESH KUMARI 
MUSKAN GUPTA 
NAYAB AHMAD 

Student's Industrial internship List Session 2021-2022 

NIDHI KUMARI 
NIKHIL SHARMA 
NIKITA 
NISHANT AGARWAL 
OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY 
PATEL KISHAN SURJARAM 
PRAKASH CHAND PRAJAPAT 
PRIYANKA BHAT 

RAHUL GUPTA 
PRIYANSHU AGARWAL 

RAHUL SAINI 
RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 

RAHUL SHARMA 
RAJ KUMAR 

RAJU 
RAMPHOOL SAINI 
RANDEEP 
RASHD 

(Afllated to RUHS, Joipur " Approved by PCI, New Defht 

RAVI KUMAR YADAV 
RAVINDER SINGH 
RITIK AGRAWAL 
RITIKA TAK 
SAKSHI SISODIYA 

5148002. 514BB03 

SATYAVEER 
SAQLAIN MUSHTAQ TELI 

SHIVAM GUPTA 
SHIVNATH KUMAR 

SINGH SATYAM SUDHIR SINGH 

TANU SHARMA 

89. VERMA RAHUL VASUDEV 

SURENDRA KR CHOUDHARY 

UMESHA KHANAM 
VATSAL KHANDELWAL 

VIJYA BHARTI 
VISHAL GUPTA 
WAHEED 

YASH SONI 
YADAV RUPESH RAJNATH 

2018/0146 Rescue Laboratories 
2018/0147 
2018/0148 
2018/0149 

2018/01 S0 
2018/0151 
2018/0152 

2018/0153 
2018/0154 
2018/0155 
2018/0156 

2018/0164 
2018/0165 
2018/0166 
2018/0167 
2018/0168 

2018/0169 

2018/0158 Rescue Laboratories 
2018/0159 Rescue Laboratories 
2018/0160 Rescue Laboratories 

2016/0144 

2018/0161 Rescue Laboratories 
2018/0162 Rescue Laboratories 

2018/0170 
2018/0171 
2018/0173 
2018/0174 

2018/0175 
2018/0177 
2018/0178 
2018/0179 

2018/0180 
2018/0181 

2018/0182 
2018/0183 
2018/0184 
2018/0185 
2018/0186 

"Website: www.aryapharmacyipr.com 
" Fax: 01426-510040 

2018/0187 
2018/0188 

Rescue Laboratories 

2018/0189 

Rescue Laboratories 

Brothers Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. 
Rescue Laboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 
Cadila Pharmaceuticals Limited 
Umedica Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. 
Cadila Pharmaceuticals Limited 
Rescue Laboratories 

Rescue Laboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 
Aimil Pharmaceuticals Ltd. 
LARK Laboratories Ltd. 
Ral Life 
Rescue Laboratories 
Evertouch Healthcare 
Allkind Healthcare 
Brothers Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. 
Rescue Laboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 
Yacca Lifesciences Pvt. Ltd. 
Rescue Laboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 
Crius Life Sciences Pvt. Lid. 
Enicar Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd 
Brothers Laboratories Pyt. Ld. 
VADSP Pharmaceuticals 
Rescue Laboratories 
Rescue Laboratories 
Swiss Pharma Pvt. Lid. 

ende 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

Arya College of Pharmacy 
Delhi Road, RIICO Industrial Area 

Kukas, JAIPUR 

2018/0163 
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