

## ARYA College of Pharmacy

SP-40, Kukas Industrial Area (RIICO), Jaipur 302028
 Ph.: 0141-5148801, 5148802, 5148803

Approved by PCI, New Delhi

Website: www.aryapharmacyjpr.com
 Fax: 01426-510040

## Student's Industrial internship List Session 2021-2022

S.No	Name of Student	Enroll No.	Name of company
1.	ADITYA VERMA	2018/0089	Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pyt. Ltd.
2.	AKRITI AGARWAL	2018/0090	Crius Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd.
3.	AKSHAY SHARMA	2018/0091	Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
4.	ALKA	2018/0091	Shree Devblumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
5.	ANIL KUMAR	2018/0094	Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
6.	ANKIT JANGID	2018/0094	
7.	ANUP	2018/0095	Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
8.	ARUN KARSAULIYA	2018/0096	Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
9.	ARYAN JAIN		Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
10.	ASHISH KUMAR	2018/0098	Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
11.	ASHISH SHARMA	2018/0099	Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
12.	ASHUTOSH SAINI	2018/0100	Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
13.	AZAZ AHMED	2018/0101	Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
14.	BHARTI KUMARI	2018/0102	Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
15.	BHATRA AARTI SHIVLAL	2018/0103	Brothers Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.
16.	CHAUHAN RANJU AMARJEET	2018/0104	Enicar Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.
17.	DEEPAK KUMAR	2018/0105	Enicar Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd
18.		2018/0106	Rescue Laboratories
19.	DEEPAK RAWAT	2018/0107	Rescue Laboratories
20.	DEEPENDRA SINGH	2018/0109	Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
21.	DIMPAL KHANDELWAL	2018/0110	XL Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.
22.	DIXANT RITURAJ	2018/0112	Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
	GAURAV KUMAR SINGH	2018/0113	Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
23.	GAURAV SHUKLA	2018/0114	Cadila Pharmaceuticals Limited
24.	GAURAV SINGH CHAUHAN	2018/0115	Ral Life
25.	GUPTA RISHA KAILASHNATH	2018/0116	Shree Devbhumi Herboceutical Pvt. Ltd.
26.	HARSH KUMAR SHARMA	2018/0117	Rescue Laboratories
27.	HEENA SHARMA	2018/0118	Eris Lifesciences Ltd.
28.	HIMANSHU AGARWAL	2018/0119	Rescue Laboratories
29.	HITESH CHANDRA BISHTANIA	2018/0120	Sentiss Pharma Private limited
30.	ISHITA GUPTA	2018/0121	Associated Pharma Traders
31.	ITISHA JAIN	2018/0122	Associated Pharma Traders
32.	JAHANVI DESHMUKH	2018/0123	Herbal World Inc.
33.	JANVI SHARMA	2018/0124	Cadila Pharmaceuticals Limited
34.	JATIN ARORA	2018/0125	Rescue Laboratories
35.	KAPIL KUMAR KARSAULIYA	2018/0126	Rescue Laboratories
36.	KARAN JANGID	2018/0127	Rescue Laboratories
37.	KARTIK KUMAR	2018/0128	Candour Pharmaceuticals
38.	KARTIKEY KUMAR	2018/0129	Cadila Pharmaceuticals Limited
39.	KAUSHIK KUMAR GUPTA	2018/0130	Yacca Lifesciences Pvt. Ltd.
40.	KHICHI JYOTI NARESH	2018/0131	Rescue Laboratories
41.	KSHITIZ KANT	2018/0132	Allkind Healthcare
42.	KUSH KUMAR RAI	2018/0133	VADSP Pharmaceuticals
43.	LAL BABU	2018/0134	Yacca Lifesciences Pvt. Ltd.
44.	LAVEEN KHOTANI	2018/0135	VADSP Pharmaceuticals
45.	MADHAVI AGARWAL	2018/0137	Allkind Healthcare
46.	MAHIDUL ISLAM	2018/0138	Rescue Laboratories
47.	MANDEEP GUPTA	2018/0139	Rescue Laboratories
48.	MANTU KUMAR SINGH	2018/0140	Rescue Laboratories
49.	MAYANATH PRAJAPATI	2018/0141	Rescue Laboratories
50.	MEGHA SHARMA	2018/0143	Rescue Laboratories
51.	MOHAMMAD SAHIL MANSURI	2018/0144	Rescue Laboratories
52.	MOHIT	2018/0145	Rescue Laboratories

PRINCIPAL Arya College of Pharmac

Delhi Road, RIICO Industrial Are-Kukas, JAIPUR



## ARYA College of Pharmacy

(Affiliated to RUHS, Jaipur ...

- Approved by PCI, New Delhi
- SP-40, Kukas Industrial Area (RIICO), Jaipur 302028
   Ph.: 0141-5148801, 5148802, 5148803
- Websita: www.aryapharmacyjpr.com
  Fax: 01426-510040

#### Student's Industrial internship List Session 2021-2022

53.	MOHIT SAINI	2018/0146	Rescue Laboratories
54.	MUNESH KUMARI	2018/0147	Rescue Laboratories
55.	MUSKAN GUPTA	2018/0148	Rescue Laboratories
56.	NAYAB AHMAD	2018/0149	Brothers Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.
57.	NIDHI KUMARI	2018/0150	Rescue Laboratories
58.	NIKHIL SHARMA	2018/0151	Rescue Laboratories
59.	NIKITA	2018/0152	Rescue Laboratories
60.	NISHANT AGARWAL	2018/0153	Cadila Pharmaceuticals Limited
61.	OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY	2018/0154	Umedica Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.
62.	PATEL KISHAN SURJARAM	2018/0155	Cadila Pharmaceuticals Limited
63.	PRAKASH CHAND PRAJAPAT	2018/0156	Rescue Laboratories
64.	PRIYANKA BHAT	2018/0158	Rescue Laboratories
65.	PRIYANSHU AGARWAL	2018/0159	Rescue Laboratories
66.	RAHUL GUPTA	2018/0160	Rescue Laboratories
67.	RAHUL KUMAR SINGH	2018/0161	Rescue Laboratories
68.	RAHUL SAINI	2018/0162	Rescue Laboratories
69.	RAHUL SHARMA	2018/0163	Rescue Laboratories
70.	RAJ KUMAR	2018/0164	Rescue Laboratories
71.	RAJU	2018/0165	Rescue Laboratories
72.	RAMPHOOL SAINI	2018/0166	Rescue Laboratories
73.	RANDEEP	2018/0167	Aimil Pharmaceuticals Ltd.
74.	RASHID	2018/0168	LARK Laboratories Ltd.
75.	RAVI KUMAR YADAV	2018/0169	Ral Life
76.	RAVINDER SINGH	2016/0144	Rescue Laboratories
77.	RITIK AGRAWAL	2018/0170	Evertouch Healthcare
78.	RITIKA TAK	2018/0171	Allkind Healthcare
79.	SAKSHI SISODIYA	2018/0173	Brothers Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.
80.	SAQLAIN MUSHTAQ TELI	2018/0174	Rescue Laboratories
81.	SATYAVEER	2018/0175	Rescue Laboratories
82.	SHIVAM GUPTA	2018/0177	Rescue Laboratories
83.	SHIVNATH KUMAR	2018/0178	Yacca Lifesciences Pvt. Ltd.
84.	SINGH SATYAM SUDHIR SINGH	2018/0179	Rescue Laboratories
85.	SURENDRA KR CHOUDHARY	2018/0180	Rescue Laboratories
86.	TANU SHARMA	2018/0181	Rescue Laboratories
87.	UMESHA KHANAM	2018/0182	Rescue Laboratories
88.	VATSAL KHANDELWAL	2018/0183	Crius Life Sciences Pyt. Ltd.
89.	VERMA RAHUL VASUDEV	2018/0184	Enicar Pharmaceuticals Pyt. Ltd
90.	VIJYA BHARTI	2018/0185	Brothers Laboratories Pyt. Ltd.
91.	VISHAL GUPTA	2018/0186	VADSP Pharmaceuticals
92.	WAHEED	2018/0187	Rescue Laboratories
93.	YADAV RUPESH RAJNATH	2018/0188	Rescue Laboratories
94.	YASH SONI	2018/0189	Swiss Pharma Pyt. Ltd.

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
Arya College of Pharmacy
Delhi Road, RIICO Industrial Area
Kukas, JAIPUR



## LARK LABORATORIES (INDIA) LTD.



16

Ref No: LL/2022/T/QC-02

Date26/July/2022

#### To Whom It May Concern

This is the certify that Mr. Rashid S/o Mr. Akbar student of Pharma VII<sup>th</sup> Semester, Arya Collage of Pharmacy, Kukas, Jaipur (Rajasthan) has been successfully completed 1 month (150 hours) training program from date 27/June/2022 to 26/July/2022 in our organization.

During the period of his training with us, we found him hardworking, sincere, and active.

For Lark Laboratories (India) Ltd.

Authoriz

Regd. Off: Lark House, A-105/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi-20 (INDIA)
CIN - U24230DL1979PLC009548

Tel: 091-11-40717777, Fax No: 091-11-26384063, 40717755 | E-mail: larklab@larklab.com, larklab@gmail.com

**Works:** SP-1192E, Phase-IV, RIICO Industrial Area, Bhiwadi-301019, Alwar (Raj) India Tel: 0091-1493-225080-81, Fax No: 0091-1493-225137

REGD.OFFICE: 430 DLF TOWER, SHIVAJI MARG, NEW DELHI-110015 (INDIA) TEL: +91 11 49321000 (30 Lines) FAX: +91 11 49321024 E-mail: admin@xllaboratories.com, Website: www.xlrem.com

CIN: U24239DL2000PTC104513

July 21, 2022

Ref.No. XL/HR-011

## TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Ms. Dimpal Khandelwal D/o Sh. Ashok Gupta Student of B. Pharmacy 4<sup>th</sup> Year 7<sup>th</sup> Semester from Arya College of Pharmacy –Jaipur (Rajasthan) having Roll No. 791791 has been undergone industrial training for the Period 21.06.2022 to 21.07.2022.

He has successfully completed training under guidance of subject Matter experts and section heads in Production, QC and warehouse departments and submitted the detailed training report to us.

During tenure his conduct and punctuality was quite satisfactory.

We wish his best of luck for future endeavors.

Thanks & Regards,

For XL LABORATORIES PVT. LTD.

HR Department



# Brothers Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.

( A Govt. Approved Test - House , An ISO 9001-2015 Certified & NABL ACCREDITED)

REF. No BLPL/IND.T/2022-23/119

August 13, 2022

## TO WHOM SO IT MAY CONCERN

This is certified that Mr. Nayab Ahmad Student of B. Pharmacy IV<sup>th</sup> year from Arya College of Pharmacy, SP-40, Kukas Industrial Area (RIICO), Jaipur (Rajasthan) has gone under practical training from 21.06.2022 to 21.07.2022 in our organization. He has been imparted training in Chemical, Instrumental and Microbiological Section of the organization.

He obeyed and regulations of the organization and worked sincerely.

We wish all success in his life.

Brothers Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.

Authorized Signator

103, D-3, Industrial Area Jhotwara, Jaipur - 302012 (Rajasthan) Contact No.: 9928430956, 9785694460 Email: blpl.testing@gmail.com, customercareblpl@gmail.com • Web.: brotherstestinglab.com



Ref:-RAL/HRD/TL/2022-23/009

Date :- July 21, 2022

## To Whomsoever It May Concern

This is to certify that Mr. Ravi Kumar Yadav student of B. Pharmacy from Arya College of Pharmacy, Jaipur has completed the Industrial training in our plant from June 21, 2022 to July 21, 2022.

During this period he remained well disciplined, hard working & punctual.

We wish him all the best for future endeavors.

For Rajasthan Antibiotics Limited

(Authorized Signatory)





Ref No. ERIS/PAA/2022

July 22, 2022

#### **TO WHOM IS MAY CONCERN**

This is to certify that Ms. Heena Sharma a student of B Pharmacy 4<sup>th</sup> Year Roll no-791799 Enrol No. 2018/0118 Arya college pharmacy, Jaipur had completed training in our organisation at **Eris Lifesciences Limited**, **Ahmedabad**, **Gujrat** During period 21/06/2022 to 21/07/2022.

During this period first she was visit the plant and then reading SOP of production and Q.C. Department. During Training She was given basic knowledge of manufacturing process QA activities, Product Analysis in Q.C. Department and micro department. She was also given knowledge of different instruments of Q.C. Department and how to calibration and how to use instrument.

During this training she was found to be sincere, hard working. We wish she will success in future and great opportunity in Pharmaceuticals.

For Eris Lifesciences Limited

Production Head.



# RESCUE LABORATORIES

(Mfg. of High Quality Health Products)

Ref. No. RL/JPR/IT/22-216

Dated: .15.10.2022

#### TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Ms. Tanu Sharma, Enroll. No. 2018/0181 Student of B. Pharmacy from Arya college of Pharmacy, Jaipur (Rajasthan) has completed the industrial training in our manufacturing plant from September 12, 2022 to October 15, 2022.

During this period she remained well disciplined, hard working and punctual.

We wish her all the best for her future aspirations.

RESCINAGER RESCINAGER

WORKS: FN-01, Industrial Area, VKIA-14, Jaipur (Raj.)
HEAD OFFICE: 512, Geeta Om Bhawan, Karolbag, Delhi

Email: rescuelabs2013@gmail.com

Ref.-AKH/TC/KK/2022

21st July, 2022

## TRAINING CERTIFICATE

This is reference to your letter no. ACP/Train/2022-23/45, it is certify that Mr. Kshitiz Kant S/O Sh. Awani Kant Prasad Student of B. Pharmacy having enrollment no. 791813 from ARYA College Of Pharmacy, Jaipur (Raj) has undergone 31 days Industrial Training from 21.06.2022 to 21.07.2022 at Allkind Healthcare Unit-III. During his course of time we found him hard working, diciplined & diligent.

We wish him success in all his future endeavors.

For M/s Allkind Healthcare,

Ashøk Chawla

Manager - HR & Admn.

lh

Plot No. 77,78,79-A & B &116, EPIP, Phase- II, Vill. Thana. Baddi-173205 (H.P.)

Mobile: +91-8894705101 +91-9805096705

Email: hrunit3@allkindhealthcare.in, Website: www.allkindhealthcare.com





Regd. Off. & Fact.: Plot No. 221, P. B. No. 73, G.I.D.C., Vapi-396 195. Gujarat. ● Phone: 0260-2430097, 2400193 ● Fax: 0260-2431945.● Email: umedica@sify.com

Ref. No. umtc/st1002/22

21 July 2022

## TO WHOME SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Omprakash choudhary a student of B. pharmacy final year from ARYA College of Pharmacy SP 40 RIICO industrial area jaipur has successfully completed industrial training in our organization from 21 June 2022 to 21 July 2022.

During this training he was found sincere and hard working.

We wish him all success in his future and endeavors.

UMEDICAL TOPATORIES. LTD.

H.O.: 403, Dalamal House, Jamnalal Bajaj Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021 • Phone: 22854715-16-17 • Fax: 091-022-22041400 • Email: umedica@vsnl.com



Manufacturing Facility : Research & Development :

1389, Trasad Road, Dholka - 382225 Dist. : Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India. Phone : +91-2714-221481-83 Fax : +91-2714-220315 : +91-2714-221848

Website: www.cadilapharma.com
CIN: U24231GJ1991PLCO15132

Ref.:- CPL/26/2022

July 22, 2022

#### TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Kartikey Kumar has completed his Internship Project as part of his course curriculum in QC during June 27, 2022 to July 22, 2022.

During his tenure he was found sincere and committed. We wish him all the best for his bright future.

For CADILA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED,

**Authorized Signatory** 



# YACCA LIFESCIENCES PVT. LTD.

156, Raipur, Bhagwanpur, Roorkee - 247 661 (Uttarakhand), India. Email: info@yacca.in, yaccalife@gmail.com Web.: www.yacca.in

Ref. no. ACP/TARAIN/2022-23/86

DATE: - 21/07/2022

## TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that MR. SHIVNATH KUMAR S/O Mr. RAJDEV MUKHIYA is student of B. PHARMA 4<sup>th</sup> Year from ARYA College Pharmacy Kukas (Jaipur) has completed his 30 days industrial training in our organization in Quality Control, Quality Assurance & Production Department from 21 June 2022 to 21 July 2022.

During the training period his behavior were found sincere, honest and good.

We wish all the best for his better future.

FOR YACCA LIFE CIENCES PVT.LTD.

For Yacca Litesciences Pvt. Ltd.

(Authorianthosiged Stonatory

Shimoth



### Aimil Pharmaceuticals (India) Ltd.

CIN: U24231DL1984PLC019461

### To Whom So Ever It May Concern

Date: 20-07-2022

This is to be certified that Mr Randeep, S/O Sh. Kuldeep Singh, of B. Pharmacy 4<sup>th</sup> Year student, Roll No. 791848, Enroll. No. 2018/0167, Arya College of Pharmacy, Jaipur, Rajasthan, has undergone training in our Unit-II at Saini Majra, Ropar-Nalagarh Road, Distt. Solan, Nalagarh, H.P., in our Quality Control, Quality Assurance and Production Department w.e.f. 20<sup>th</sup> June 2022 to 20 July 2022 (150 Hrs). During course of his training, He was found Hard working and committed to work. He Has Actively Participated in all the activities as assigned.

We wish all the Best for His Future endeavours.

For Almi Pharmaceuticals India Ltd.

Arthurised Signatory

Authorised Signatory



www.almilpharmaceuticals.com
corporate@almilpharmaceuticals.com

+91 11 66410000, +91 11 25703613

2994/4, Street no. 17, Ranjeet Nagar, New Delhi-110008

Mfg. Unit-I: A-13/2, Naraina Industrial Area, Phase-I,

New Deihl-110028, INDIA Mfg. Unit-II : Saini Majra, Ropar Nalagarh Road, Tehsil Nalagarh, Distt. Solan, (H.P.)-174101, INDIA For any corporate enquiry call : +91-11-66410000



#### EXPORT HOUSE RECOGNISED BY GOVT. OF INDIA CIN: U24230MH1996PTC097178

Ref. No. APPL/HR/ST/2022

20th September 2022

#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Rakesh S/O Mr. Jagdish Prasad Saini is a student of 4th year of B. Pharma from Arya College of Pharmacy, Jaipur.

He has undergone for Industrial Training in our organization from  $18^{th}$  August 2022 to  $17^{th}$  September 2022 in Analytical Division.

During training, we found him hard working and keen to learn the processes and concepts.

We wish him all the very success for his future endeavors.

For Amol Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.,

Ravinder Kumar Sood Assistant Vice President

Human Resources & Administration



# **CANDOUR PHARMACEUTICALS**

Vill. Ogli, Suketi Road, Kala-Amb, Distt. Sirmour (HP)-173030 E-mail.: candour018@gmail.com

Ref No: CP/2022-23/1309

Date: December 14, 2022

## To Whom So It May Concern

This is to certify that Mr. Kartik Kumar (Enroll.No. 2018/0128) S/O Mr. Kailash Chandra, student of Arya College of Pharmacy, Jaipur has under gone training with us from 21/06/2022 to 21/07/2022.

During the period of his Industrial Training with us he was found punctual and hard working.

We wish him all the best in all his future endeavors.

For: Candour Pharmaceuticals

Authorized Signatory.



## SWISS PHARMA PVT. LTD.

## WHO GMP CERTIFIED

Regd. Office & Faxtory: 3709, G.I.D.C., Phase IV Vatva, Ahemedabad-382445.

Phone: (079) 2584 2852, 2584 1418, 40083418

E-Mail: accounts@swisspharma.in, info@swisspharma.in

Website: www.swisspharma.in C.I.No.: U24231GJ1987PTC009343

REF. No: SW/TC/2022/144

DATE: 21/07/2022

## To Whom So Ever It May Concern

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT YASH SONI (ENROLL NO.2018/0189) FROM ARYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, JAIPUR HAS COMPLETED HIS INDUSTRIAL TRAINING IN OUR ORGANIZATION FROM 21/06/2022 TO 21/07/2022 SUCCESSFULLY.

DURING THIS PERIOD, WE FOUND HIS DISCIPLINED, ENTHUSIASTIC, SINCERE AND HARD WORKING.

ALSO, HE HAS SHOWED GOOD INTEREST TO LEARN ALL CONCERNED DETAILS IN PLANT TRAINING.

THE ABOVE SAID INDUSTRIAL TRAINING HAS BEEN CARRIED OUT FOR HIS B. PHARM COURSE.

WE WISH HIM ALL SUCCESS FOR A BRIGHT FUTURE.

AHMEDABAC

GOOD LUCK.

FOR SWISS PHARMA PVT. LTE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY

